

P.O.- Mangalbari, Malda, Pin – 732142. W.B.

www.gourmaha.org

Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar, M.A. M Phil, Ph D.

Principal

Principalgourcollege@gmail.com



ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

The following is the list of the members the Anti-Ragging Committee:

Sl. No.	Committee Members	Designation
1	Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar	Principal, Chairman.
2	Sri Arup Kr.Roy	Assistant Professor, Convener
3	Syfujjaman Tarafde	Assistant Professor, Member.
4	Dichen Sherpa Lama	Assistant Professor, Member.
5	Sri Satyajit Paul	Assistant Professor, Member.
6	Sri Avijit Maitra	State Aided College Teacher, Member
7	Sri K.M.Mandal	State Aided College Teacher, Member
8	Sri Niladri Sekhar Mridha	State Aided College Teacher, Member

Contact Number of the convener of committee 8906242220

Meeting & RESOLUTIONS

GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar M.A. M.Phil. Ph.D Principal principalgourcollege@gmail.com



Agenda:2. Discussion on Tab concerning Anti Ragging Committee inserted in the College Website.
Resolved that the Tab concerning Anti Ragging Committee is to be modified immediately. It is also observed that
there is no case of ragging.

The Part of Table of Table

Principal
GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA
Managhari, Malda.

GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar M.A. M.Phil. Ph.D Principal principalgourcollege@gmail.com



P.O.- Mangalbari, Malda. Pin – 732142 (W.B.) Phone : 03512- 260547; Fax 03512-260547 E-mail : gour_maha@yahoo.co.in Webalte: gourmaha.org

Proceedings of the meeting of the Anti-ragging Committee, Gour Mahavidyalaya,Mangalbari,Malda, held on 2.3.2020 at 5 P.M. in the Principal's chamber.

Member Present: 1.

3. Deep Low Towney

Agenda: I. To confirm the resolutions of the previous meeting.

Resolved that the resolutions of the previous meeting are read out and confirmed.

Agenda:2.Discussion on campaign against ragging.

Resolved that the UGC rules and regulations concerning ragging is to be uploaded in the College website and placard is to be set up at College campus. It is observed that there is no case of ragging.

Arup Kr. Fory
Arup Kr.Ray
Convener, Anti-Ragging Committee

(VA)

Principal GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA Managhari, Malda.

Sd/-

Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar

Principal

Gour Mahavidyalaya